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REAL AEROCLUB DE VIGO
COPA PRESIDENTE

Fecha Listado: 16/09/2023
Hora Listado: 20:17:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: AERO C.VIGO)

Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: --)

POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

5
6

10

12

18

23

29

38

44

49

56

HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ ORTIZ, IGNA
FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA
OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J
GLEZ DE HAZ Y DIAZ-CASTROVE
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO
PINEIRO VICENTE, JORGE
MORENO ALONSO, DIEGO

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL
LEMOS PIRES, JOSE PEDRO
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE R
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN

GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER
PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
BOADO MONTERGO, LUIS
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

CASAL FERNANDEZ, PABLO
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA
FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LU
POZACO PESQUEIRA, ALFONSO
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDE
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RA
CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

LORES GALAVIS, JORGE
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LU
MEDINA VELOSO, M? CARMEN
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO
PUIG DEL CAMPO, M? VICTORIA
PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C.

PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

CLUB

RAC VIGO
RIA DE VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
ANFI TAURO
FEDERACION GALL
FEDERACION GALL
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
FEDERACION GALL
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
LA CORUNA
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RIA DE VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RIA DE VIGO
RAC VIGO
LA TOJA
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,6
23,1
8,9

23,4
19,9
9,1

20,8
21,7
25,0
24,5
32,6
-0,2
10,2
12,3
18,9
19,9
23,4
5,1

6,0

6,6

16,8
19,2
2,2

9,4

12,4
14,0
14,9
17,0
3,9

8,3

9,4

9,2

14,9
20,3
20,3
20,2
22,5
13,7
17,6
18,4
20,8
23,4
26,5
8,5

10,2
26,5
26,9
34,2
11,2
12,3
14,1
20,1
16,4
17,6
19,2
7,6

12,8
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23
24
9

24
20
9

21
22
26
25
31
-1

10
12
19
20
24
5

6

6

17
20
2

9

12
14
15
17
4

8

9

9

15
21
21
21
23
14
18
19
21
24
27
9

10
27
28
30
11
13
14
16
17
18
20
7

13

1a

44
43
40
40
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

44
43
40
40
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
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REAL AEROCLUB DE VIGO
COPA PRESIDENTE

Fecha Listado: 16/09/2023
Hora Listado: 20:17:05

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: AERO C.VIGO)

Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: --)

POS JUGADOR

62

70

77

81

83
84

87

92

94

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL
BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO
FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO,
BUENO REY, CARLOS

COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS
NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS
VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTRO
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR
REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO
PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS
RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PEN
ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
MONTENEGRO RUIZ, JUAN IGNAC
LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA
LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTO
ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS
VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA
PAZOS OYA, M@ CONCEPCION
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE
CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO
CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

RIVADA LUSQUINOS, SAMUEL
ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS

PENA RUBIO, MANUEL

LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN
MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA EST
CABRERA PORRUA, EUGENIO
DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE

AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA
JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
CASADELLA LONG, GINA

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANU
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
PEREZ GONZALEZ, M? TERESA

CLUB

RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RIA DE VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
CHAN DO FENTO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
FEDERACION GALL
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RIA DE VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO
RAC VIGO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

13,9
16,7
19,8
26,7
11,0
12,4
12,4
12,4
15,4
16,9
22,2
26,5
13,7
14,3
17,2
17,3
18,7
26,5
28,1
14,3
18,7
21,0
26,9
22,1
34,4
22,4
21,5
24,7
29,4
8,8

14,1
27,5
28,8
29,3
17,0
31,1
13,0
13,2
17,8
19,6
23,7
25,7
5,4

14,7
19,6
24,3
26,5
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14
17
20
27
11
12
12
12
16
17
23
27
14
14
17
18
19
27
28
14
19
21
27
23
30
23
22
25
30
9

14
28
30
30
17
30
13
13
18
20
24
26
6

15
20
25
27

1a

29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret



